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Do you currently hold have a valid driving licence?
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From memory what is the speed limit of the 'Middleton Stoney Road' in Bicester?

30mph 40mph 50mph Standard Deviation Responses
All Data 131 5] 1
60.36 137
(96%) (4%) (1%)
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Assuming you have seen/experienced the new speed bumps. What is your opinion of them?

very Inappropriate Neutral Appropriate very Standard Responses Weighted
Inappropriate pprop! pprop Appropriate Deviation P Average
Positioning i 2 21 12
ositioning in road 8 6 8 5 28.62 133 174/5
(62%) (20%) (6%) (9%) (4%)
Height of bump above the
32 35) 46 17 3
roadway 15 133 2.43/5
(24%) (26%) (35%) (13%) (2%)
Whiteli Ki i 2 24 1
iteline markings / signage 69 ] 8 23.69 130 18/5
(53%) (22%) (18%) (6%) (1%)
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Now speed bumps have been installed, are you more or less likely to use Middleton Stoney Road

through Bicester for any of the following types of transport?

~ VeryUnlikely | ~ Unlikely | ~ Neutral | ~ Likely | * VerylLikely | ~ Standard Deviation ~ Responses | v Weighted Average
Driving 35 44 34 13 10 13.32 136 24/5
(26%) (32%) (25%) (10%) (7%) ’ '
Walking 33 17 59 9 7 o 55 PERIE
(26%) (14%) (47%) (7%) (6%) ’ ’
Cycling 49 14 45 9 7 18.31 124 228/5
(40%) (11%) (36%) (7%) (6%) ’ ’
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Thinking of alternative solutions to manage road safety, how would you rate each of the following

alternatives?
Vi Vi Standard Weighted
ery_ Inappropriate Neutral Appropriate ery. a'? ?r Responses cighie
Inappropriate Appropriate Deviation Average
Zebra Crossings 11 25 31 49 11 1416 127 319/5
(9%) (20%) (24%) (39%) (9%)
Traffic Light (Peli
Cr:)slscinlgs Helcan 4 ° 21 60 40 21.46 130 3.98/5
9 (3%) (4%) (16%) (46%) (31%) : :
2| h Limi 4 4 1 17 4
0 mph Speed Limit 8 S 6 1738 130 21175
(37%) (35%) (12%) (13%) (3%)
Pedestrian footbrid 7 25 17 14
edestrian footbridge 38 3 0.91 131 248/5
(29%) (28%) (19%) (13%) (11%)
h 2 4 17
Shared spaces 30 5 6 6 13.35 124 255 /5
(24%) (20%) (37%) (14%) (5%)
None / as it was 18 17 24 22 38 755 119 338/5
(15%) (14%) (20%) (18%) (32%) ’ ’
294/5

Zebra Crossings

Traffic Light (Pelican) Crossings

20 mph Speed Limit

None / as itwas

Pedestrian footbridge

Shared spaces




Would you identify any of the following as risk factors of speed bumps?

The positioning of the bumps forces drivers The bumps are poorly I fear that over the long term the In my experience, most drivers Responses
to drive towards the centre of the road marked, especially at night. | bumps will damage my vehicle obeyed the current speed limit. B
All
117 108 88 67
Data 132

(89%) (82%) (67%) (51%)
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Which options would you rather Oxfordshire County Council had spent the budget on? (SELECT UP

Keeping Road . Digital speed Better, protected Subsidies for Replacement for Other,
N N Better provision B
Children's Repairs for safe cyclin awareness pathways for Public London Road level not Responses
Centres Open Elsewhere bl signs pedestrians Transport crossing listed
All
Data 43 77 31 55 40 20 69 9 o
(32%) (58%) (23%) (41%) (30%) (15%) (52%) (7%)
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